:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10214454

Oct 20, 2024 04:12 (UTC)

In epoch 319,201 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 906216 - 0.019438351 ETH®
51.35 USD

2 906217 - 0.019443777 ETH®
51.36 USD

3 906218 - 0.019421378 ETH®
51.30 USD

4 906219 - 0.019471417 ETH®
51.43 USD

S 906220 - 0.019471164 ETH®
51.43 USD

6 906221 - 0.019443743 ETH®
51.36 USD

7 906222 - 0.019448791 ETH®
51.37 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/10214454
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/319201
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/906216
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/906217
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/906218
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/906219
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/906220
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/906221
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/906222

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

906223

906224

906225

906226

906227

906228

906229

906230

906231

Validator Id

763964

Amount

- 0.019451119
51.38 USD

- 0.019429588
51.32 USD

- 0.019419328
51.30 USD

- 0.019475718
51.45 USD

- 0.019476354
51.45 USD

- 0.019356325
51.13 USD

- 0.019446351
51.37 USD

- 0.019466644
51.42 USD

- 0.019455402
51.39 USD

Amount

+ 0.045458844
120.09 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/906223
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/906224
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/906225
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/906226
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/906227
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/906228
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/906229
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/906230
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/906231
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/763964

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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